8/120 SACE TMAX XT LOW VOLTAGE MOLDED CASE CIRCUIT-BREAKERS
—
Ordering codes for accessories
Safety and protection
Terminals covers and phase separators
Insulating terminal covers
Size Type 3 poles 4 poles
XT1 LTC Low terminal covers 1SDA066655R1 1SDA066656R1
XT1 HTC High terminal covers 1SDA066664R1 1SDA066665R1
XT2 LTC Low terminal covers 1SDA066657R1 1SDA066659R1
XT2 HTC High terminal covers 1SDA066666R1 1SDA066667R1
XT3 LTC Low terminal covers 1SDA066660R1 1SDA066661R1
XT3 HTC High terminal covers 1SDA066668R1 1SDA066669R1
XT3 HTC High terminal covers for RC223 Type B - 1SDA074445R1
XT4 LTC Low terminal covers 1SDA066662R1 1SDA066663R1
XT4 HTC High terminal covers 1SDA066670R1 1SDA066671R1
XT5 LTC Low terminal covers 1SDA105018R1 1SDA105019R1
XT5 HTC High terminal covers 1SDA105025R1 1SDA105026R1
XT5 HTC_BS High terminal covers with back shield 1SDA105043R1 1SDA105044R1
XT5 HTC_ ES High terminal covers for ES 1SDA105031R1 1SDA105032R1
XT5 HTC_ ES_BS High terminal covers for ES with back shield 1SDA105037R1 1SDA105038R1
XT5 HTC - XT5 FP RC 4p 1SDA105024R1
XT6 LTC Low terminal covers 1SDA105020R1 1SDA105021R1
XT6 HTC High terminal covers 1SDA105027R1 1SDA105028R1
XT7-XT7 M LTC Low terminal covers 1SDA107475R1 1SDA107476R1
XT7-XT7 M LTC Low terminal covers for W 1SDA105022R1 1SDA105023R1
XT7-XT7 M HTC High terminal covers 1SDA105029R1 1SDA105030R1
Note: insulating terminal covers must be considered as 2pcs each
Insulating plates
Size Type 3 poles 4 poles
XT5 Back shield XT5 fixed 1SDA112971R1 1SDA112972R1
Sealable screws for terminal covers
Size Type Code
XT1…XT4 Kit with two sealable screws 1SDA066672R1
—
Terminal cover
—
Sealable screw